
BUCKLEY PHARMACY 
We are closed every weekend, Federal holidays, USAF/USSF Readiness days, and as 

directed by installation or 460th Medical Group leadership. 

We are closed every Wednesday from 0730-0930 for training. 

In the event of inclement weather, please contact the SNOW line at 720-847-7669 

for updates on closures or delays within the installation. 

FUTURE CLOSURES FOR 2026: 

Holiday/Down Day Associated Closure Reason 

Thursday, 1 January Friday, 2 January New Year’s Day 

Monday, 19 January Friday, 16 January Dr. Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, 30 January         

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Monday, 16 February Friday, 13 February Washington’s Birthday 

Friday, 27 February        

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Friday, 27 March           

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Friday, 24 April               

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Monday, 25 May Friday, 22 May Memorial Day 

Friday, 19 June  Juneteenth 

Friday, 26 June              

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Friday, 3 July Monday, 6 July Independence Day 

Friday, 31 July                

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Friday, 28 August          

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Monday, 7 September Friday, 4 September Labor Day 

Friday, 25 September   

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Monday, 12 October  Columbus Day 

Friday, 30 October         

(closed 1500-1630) 

 MDG Function 

Wednesday, 11 November  Veterans Day 

Thursday, 26 November Friday, 27 November Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, 25 December Thursday, 24 December Christmas Day 

 


